
af.as: .A.A.A.y nfA, G uf 147001. 
Corporate Identity Number U40109PB2010SGC033814 

ts #.0161-2744450 t A-srxen-pm-coc-ldh@ntc.org 
rr: 96461 -1 8028 

Corrigendum No.1 Ocen Tender The Date of downioadte he been extended 
, up-loading & opentng of TE No 

04/C0&CALdh/2023-24 publlshed 

frt t 

under: 

Descriptlon 

04 /CO&CAAh/2023-24 

A.AA,.A,o., 8: 5843/48 freft 24/04/2023 5 

Last Date & Time for Sale of 
Tender Documents 

24/07/2023 10:30 é tu 

24/07/2023 t 11:00 tt 

ft. reHart frt:/ . 6. A. is, ftpr 

SPUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 
Head Office: PSEB Head Offlce, The Mall, Patiala 147o01. 

Corporate ldentity Number U40109PB2010SGCO33814 
Olo Sr. xecutlve Engineer Co&C Dlvlslon, PSTCL, Ludhlana 

Tel Ph 0161-2744450 E-mall- srxen-pm-coc-ldhOpstcl.org 
Mob.- 96461-18028 
Corrigendum No.,-1 

Last Date & Time for Opening 
of Tender 

24/07/2023 12:00 

Qpen Tender_The Date of downloading, up-loading & opening of TE No 
04/CO&CLdh2023-24 publlshed by this otflce has been extended as 

Last Date & Time for Recelpt of 
Tender 

under: 

04/CO&CLdh2023-24 

Hiring of One No. Mahindra Genio 
Double Cabin or equivalent in price 
vehicle for CO&C SD Muktsar for 
One Year (Model not earlier than 4 
years) 

24/07/2023 tll 10:30 am 

24/07/2023 tll 11:00 am 

24/07/2023 tll 12:00 pm 

Detailed NIT/specificatlon may be downloaded from PSTCL Website 
www.pstcl.org Corrigendum, if any, wilI not be publlshed In 
newspaper. Any update/terms and conditions may be downloaded 
from website www.pstcl.org. 

The term and conditlons of amendment corporate 

transport policy lssued vlde memo no: 5843/48 dated 
24/04/2023 will be appllcable. This amendment corporate 
transport policy can be downloaded from pstcl website 
www.pstcl.org 

Sd/ 
Sr. Executive Engineer CO&C Division, PSTCL, Ludhlana 

euta fragE fËttra 

y'n rz (38 161-2744450) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

